
WOMENS 123.0 RESULTS

Womens 123.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Monica Jordan Ness City Eagles 120.6 135.0 10

2 Ava Kenyon Otis-Bison 123.0 130.0 8

3 Layla Kisner SWH 122.6 120.0 6

4 Emma McMillan Otis-Bison 122.9 115.0 4

5 Ashton Lyne Lincoln High School 123.0 110.0 2

6 Jennifer Lamas SWH 121.4 105.0 1

7 Jenny Galicia Thunder Ridge High School 123.0 100.0 0

8 Cadence  Koch Oakley High School 119.2 95.0 0

9 Tegan Lang Trego 119.8 95.0 0

10 Hailey Saucedo SWH 121.6 95.0 0

11 Abi Rodriguez Otis-Bison 123.0 90.0 0

12 Isabel Hurley Central Plains 118.8 85.0 0

13 Karissa Benavidez Central Plains 123.0 0 0

Womens 123.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Monica Jordan Ness City Eagles 120.6 230.0 10

2 Tegan Lang Trego 119.8 225.0 8

3 Ava Kenyon Otis-Bison 123.0 210.0 0

4 Jenny Galicia Thunder Ridge High School 123.0 210.0 0

5 Jennifer Lamas SWH 121.4 200.0 2

6 Emma McMillan Otis-Bison 122.9 195.0 1

7 Layla Kisner SWH 122.6 190.0 0

8 Cadence  Koch Oakley High School 119.2 155.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

9 Ashton Lyne Lincoln High School 123.0 155.0 0

10 Isabel Hurley Central Plains 118.8 0 0

11 Hailey Saucedo SWH 121.6 0 0

12 Karissa Benavidez Central Plains 123.0 0 0

13 Abi Rodriguez Otis-Bison 123.0 0 0

Womens 123.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Tegan Lang Trego 119.8 165.0 10

2 Jenny Galicia Thunder Ridge High School 123.0 145.0 8

3 Monica Jordan Ness City Eagles 120.6 140.0 6

4 Layla Kisner SWH 122.6 140.0 4

5 Ava Kenyon Otis-Bison 123.0 140.0 2

6 Emma McMillan Otis-Bison 122.9 135.0 1

7 Cadence  Koch Oakley High School 119.2 125.0 0

8 Abi Rodriguez Otis-Bison 123.0 120.0 0

9 Hailey Saucedo SWH 121.6 110.0 0

10 Ashton Lyne Lincoln High School 123.0 95.0 0

11 Isabel Hurley Central Plains 118.8 0 0

12 Jennifer Lamas SWH 121.4 0 0

13 Karissa Benavidez Central Plains 123.0 0 0

Womens 123.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Monica Jordan Ness City Eagles 120.6 505.0 10

2 Tegan Lang Trego 119.8 485.0 8

3 Ava Kenyon Otis-Bison 123.0 480.0 6

4 Jenny Galicia Thunder Ridge High School 123.0 455.0 4



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

5 Layla Kisner SWH 122.6 450.0 2

6 Emma McMillan Otis-Bison 122.9 445.0 1

7 Cadence  Koch Oakley High School 119.2 375.0 0

8 Ashton Lyne Lincoln High School 123.0 360.0 0

9 Jennifer Lamas SWH 121.4 305.0 0

10 Abi Rodriguez Otis-Bison 123.0 210.0 0

11 Hailey Saucedo SWH 121.6 205.0 0

12 Isabel Hurley Central Plains 118.8 85.0 0

13 Karissa Benavidez Central Plains 123.0 0 0


